
Project Name: Bland Intertie Pump Station
Project Number: PW-10-14
Pre-Bid Meeting: January 22, 2014
Bids Due: February 5, 2014

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson St. SE Salem, OR 97302 503-362-7957 Kay Evans kay@sceonline.org

2 Spokan Regional Plans Center 209 N. Havana St., Spokane, WA 99202 509-328-9600 509-328-7279 Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net

3

Builders Exchange of 

Washington, Inc 2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

Kristine 

Mortenson kristine@bxwa,com & cheri@bxwa,com

4 McClure and Sons 15714 Country Club Dr., Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-316-6999 425-316-6789

John 

Ogorsolka bids@mcclureandsons.com

5 Canby Excavating PO Box 848, Canby, OR  97038 503-266-2792 503-266-2791 Ben Burgi benb@canbyex.com

6

Marine Industrial Construction, 

LLC 9495 SW Wilsonville Rd., Wilsonville, OR 97070 503-682-9925 503-783-6100 Becky Moon becky.mic@comcast.net

7 Tri-City Construction Council 20 E. Kennewick Ave., Kennewick, WA 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815

Shannon 

Merriman shannon@tcplancenter.com

8

Performance Welding and Fab 

LLC. 10930 NW Roy Rd., Banks, OR 97106 971-227-3378 503-549-0080

Kevin 

Magwood KevinMagwood@gmail.com

9 Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 503-650-0148 Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

10 Hamer Electric, Inc. 126 Industrial Way, Longview, WA 98632 360-636-2227 360-636-1618 Greg Carroll gregc@hamerelectric

11 Cascade Waterworks 3415 Commercial St. Se, #219, Salem, OR 97302 503-364-4888

Jonathon 

Smith cascadewaterworks@hotmail.com



12

Cherokee Construction Services, 

LLC. 901 W Evergreen Blvd. Suite 150, Vancouver, WA 98660 360-694-9464 360-694-9417

Carl 

Afterbuffalo carl@CherokeeConstruction.biz

13

Columbia Pacific Construction 

Inc. (CPCNW) 175 Hansen Lane, Woodland, WA 98674 360-225-6323 360-225-6869

Adam 

Helenberg adam@cpcnw.com

14 4B Engineering 3700 River Road N., Suite 2 Keizer, OR 97303 503-589-1115 503-589-1118 Adam Butts adam@4bengineering.com

15 Lear Electric 6002 NE 112th Ave., Portland, OR 97220 503-255-0733

Dave 

Mumford dm@learelectric.com

16 3 Kings Environmental, Inc. P.O. Box 280 Battle Ground, WA 98604 360-666-5464 360-666-8202 Tiffany Fields Tmccann@3kingsinc.com

17 D.M. Excavating Co. Inc. 503-761-2725 503-761-6848 Dan Meng companydm@comcast.net

18 GTLM Inc. P.O. Box 5172 Salem, OR 97304 503-362-7327 503-364-6391

Stephanie 

Wiltsey stephanie@gtlminc.com



*$25/plan and bid set + $10 for postage if mailed to requestor.


